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Results after round 5

#   Team    Race    Coach    Score   Touchdowns   Casualties
1   Sundsvall Baybreezers    High Elf    Oberwald     8     11 - 1     14 - 5
2   The ache in the moustache    Norse    Ozt     7     8 - 2     16 - 8
3   Ypperlig Service Team    Orc    Tonalt     7     6 - 1     10 - 6
4   Suomi Pojkarna    tomb Kings    evilsmoothie     7     5 - 1     13 - 4
5   Blitz & Pieces    tomb Kings    demonikai     7     6 - 2     7 - 4
6   Dubbelettorna    Skaven    Finlju658     7     7 - 3     5 - 12
7   Ypperlig Service Team    lizardmen    Brutopatia     6     6 - 3     12 - 7
8   Fellowship of the Fling    underworld Denizens   Ionas     6     6 - 4     8 - 16
9   Borlänge Fantastic Foul    lizardmen    Kaju     6     6 - 3     13 - 11

10   TLM    dark Elf    Skuld     6     4 - 2     4 - 9
11   Fellowship of the Fling    dark Elf    Nyaga     6     6 - 4     3 - 9
12   Gefle Burning Goats    wood Elf    Viccy     6     7 - 4     5 - 7
13   XxX    dark Elf    Pidpad     6     7 - 3     16 - 7
14   Ume Beer Bandits    khorne    Frantic     6     6 - 3     16 - 1
15   Borlänge Fantastic Foul    underworld Denizens   Jox     6     5 - 2     11 - 20
16   Looking for group    wood Elf    Chrixx     6     10 - 4     3 - 5
17   Jan-Michael Vincents Buttocks   dark Elf    Ikterus     6     7 - 2     11 - 3
18   XxX    Dwarf    Duckwing     5     4 - 3     11 - 6
19   TOKS bästa lag    khorne    Squirrelbay     5     6 - 7     9 - 4
20   Fellowship of the Fling    tomb Kings    Grumplekins     5     5 - 4     13 - 6
21   Looking for group    khorne    Juiblex     5     3 - 2     7 - 12
22   Stockholm in a Bottle    Skaven    Gettheref     5     6 - 5     9 - 16
23   Blitz & Pieces    wood Elf    Cindurion     5     5 - 5     9 - 9
24   The Triad    underworld Denizens   Lenharth     5     5 - 4     4 - 12
25   Glädjens lag    Norse    mr.selecta     5     5 - 4     13 - 9
26   Brålörs    vampire    IMP     5     4 - 3     8 - 11
27   Jan-Michael Vincents Buttocks   Orc    Havaji     5     4 - 3     5 - 4
28   Grabbarna från Götet    shambling Undead    Drexxl     5     3 - 2     5 - 8
29   S.A.S Team 3    khorne    Freddo     5     5 - 5     14 - 13
30   TLM    shambling Undead    Melisqus     5     4 - 2     11 - 8
31   Peking Punters    tomb Kings    Gonzas1000     5     3 - 2     15 - 7
32   The Triad    khorne    Lockmund     5     3 - 3     11 - 7
33   Looking for group    Shambling Undead    Pertan     5     5 - 4     8 - 7
34   Två skägg och ett drägg    underworld Denizens   broderjoe75     5     6 - 5     8 - 19
35   TLM    lizardmen    Inforthepain     4     4 - 3     4 - 6
36   Ypperlig Service Team    dark Elf    aleksimeuronen     4     5 - 4     1 - 8
37   S.A.S Team 3    dark Elf    Smulzer     4     6 - 6     11 - 6
38   Gefle Burning Goats    imperial Nobility    Oldernick     4     4 - 4     9 - 8
39   Suomi Pojkarna    halfling    Jimix0     4     2 - 1     7 - 8
40   Sundsvall Baybreezers    Lizardmen    Zedd     4     3 - 4     11 - 8
41   Grabbarna från Götet    lizardmen    Froxt     4     5 - 4     5 - 9
42   TOKS bästa lag    Skaven    Ynik     4     3 - 3     7 - 8
43   XxX    Skaven    Spoiledsquid     4     8 - 5     4 - 15
44   PITE Blood Bowl    black Orc    Rainmaker     4     5 - 6     9 - 5
45   Två skägg och ett drägg    Norse    msfilling     4     6 - 7     4 - 10
46   Glädjens Lag    Chaos Dwarf    KaithOEX     4     3 - 2     13 - 2
47   Glädjens lag    Amazon    sindragosa     4     4 - 4     4 - 12
48   Ume Beer Bandits    Chaos Renegade    Marty33     4     1 - 2     13 - 8
49   PITE Blood Bowl    Orc    Zerofr3ak     4     4 - 3     9 - 4
50   Stockholm in a Bottle    wood Elf    crazywibe     4     5 - 4     5 - 11
51   S.A.S Team 1    Chaos Dwarf    Kremeran     4     3 - 3     4 - 8
52   Suomi Pojkarna    Orc    Jopotzuki     4     3 - 4     15 - 3
53   Sundsvall Baybreezers    Norse    AoS     3     3 - 4     10 - 3
54   Peking Punters    black Orc    friggin_bowlcup    3     2 - 4     5 - 6
55   S.A.S Team 2    necromantic Horror    Hightower     3     4 - 6     6 - 9
56   Borlänge Fantastic Foul    Orc    Suncar     3     3 - 4     11 - 3
57   Gefle Burning Goats    Orc    Lixtor     3     3 - 5     6 - 8
58   The ache in the moustache    shambling Undead    Coma     3     3 - 4     7 - 10



59   Smashed Burgers    Chaos Dwarf    Levoan     3     6 - 5     11 - 9
60   Brålörs    tomb Kings    jimmieblla     3     3 - 3     16 - 12
61   S.A.S Team 2    Orc    Lotto     3     1 - 2     6 - 6
62   Blitz & Pieces    Skaven    kazztruul     3     4 - 4     4 - 15
63   SAS Skynda Långsamt    Old World Alliance    frojdis4life     3     3 - 4     8 - 6
64   TOKS bästa lag    High Elf    Zimonyi     3     2 - 3     4 - 7
65   Grabbarna från Götet    khorne    Tisse     3     3 - 5     11 - 12
66   S.A.S Team 1    chaos Chosen    Theomir     2     3 - 6     7 - 9
67   Dubbelettorna    Snotling    Ganglari     2     4 - 10     13 - 21
68   The ache in the moustache    black Orc    niwnw     2     2 - 4     12 - 5
69   S.A.S Team 1    Chaos Renegade    Densom     2     3 - 6     8 - 3
70   Ume Beer Bandits    necromantic Horror    Khanmank     2     3 - 5     10 - 8
71   Två skägg och ett drägg    Amazon    sandpeople     2     1 - 4     4 - 2
72   S.A.S Team 2    Human    Munken     2     3 - 6     5 - 6
73   Smashed Burgers    Skaven    Stompack     2     4 - 7     2 - 12
74   Jan-Michael Vincents Buttocks   Norse    Stumpen     2     2 - 6     9 - 11
75   S.A.S Team 3    Slann    Krigarn     2     3 - 8     4 - 8
76   Brålörs    Norse    Smokey     2     1 - 4     16 - 10
77   Smashed Burgers    Tomb Kings    Dr.One     2     1 - 3     6 - 7
78   Stockholm in a Bottle    lizardmen    Fredlund     2     2 - 4     4 - 9
79   The Triad    wood Elf    reaper_man     2     4 - 6     3 - 12
80   Dubbelettorna    Human    qb1     2     3 - 5     8 - 9
81   SAS Skynda Långsamt    Orc    lennartmeri     1     2 - 7     16 - 6
82   Peking Punters    Slann    d-rock     0     2 - 10     9 - 19
83   PITE Blood Bowl    khorne    Zimeries     0     1 - 9     9 - 15
84   SAS Skynda Långsamt    halfling    marcusr     0     3 - 11     9 - 12


